
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LIBERTAS - UDC

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - AMAOLO ALE 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 29 

  2 - ANGELETTI 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 

  3 - BALLESI PA 13 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 56 

  4 - BALZI ROBE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  5 - BECCACECE 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 190 

  6 - BIANCHINI 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  7 - BIANCONI L 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 

  8 - BUONGARZON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  9 - CAGNETTI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - CALDARELLI 0 3 2 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 2 0 0 56 

 11 - CERQUETELL 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 13 2 3 0 64 

 12 - CIALONI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 9 

 13 - COSTANTINI 2 1 2 4 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 68 

 14 - COVATO GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - FOGLIA FRA 2 0 2 0 1 2 3 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 35 

 16 - FORMENTINI 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 17 - FORNELLO A 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 18 - GIRONELLA 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

 19 - LAMBERTUCC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 20 - LAMBERTUCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 21 - MARCHETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 22 - MAZZOLA AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 23 - MONACHESI 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 24 

 24 - MORETTI FI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 25 - PERSICHINI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 26 - PICCHIO GI 4 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 140 

 27 - PIETRELLA 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 20 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LIBERTAS - UDC
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - PIGLIAPOCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 29 - PLACCO GAB 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 30 - PROFILI AN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 31 - RICOTTA LA 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 

 32 - SANTECCHIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 33 - SERAFINI L 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 34 - SILVANI LU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 35 - SPERANZA S 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 34 

 36 - TACCONI IV 6 8 9 5 7 14 10 4 3 5 8 5 5 3 4 1 3 10 6 2 8 0 287 

 37 - TOMBESI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 21 

 38 - TURCHI RAI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 39 - VECCHI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 40 - ZUCCONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 Totali 32 34 22 31 23 27 25 16 18 13 17 20 17 30 11 14 15 33 39 15 15 5 1.231 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LIBERTAS - UDC

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - AMAOLO ALE 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

  2 - ANGELETTI 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  3 - BALLESI PA 0 2 1 1 1 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 

  4 - BALZI ROBE 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 11 

  5 - BECCACECE 2 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 49 50 62 0 0 2 0 0 190 

  6 - BIANCHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  7 - BIANCONI L 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  8 - BUONGARZON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 

  9 - CAGNETTI L 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - CALDARELLI 7 6 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 56 

 11 - CERQUETELL 0 1 1 2 2 0 4 1 3 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 0 64 

 12 - CIALONI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 13 - COSTANTINI 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 6 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 5 0 68 

 14 - COVATO GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - FOGLIA FRA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 35 

 16 - FORMENTINI 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 

 17 - FORNELLO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 

 18 - GIRONELLA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 22 

 19 - LAMBERTUCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 20 - LAMBERTUCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 21 - MARCHETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 22 - MAZZOLA AN 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 23 - MONACHESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 24 

 24 - MORETTI FI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 25 - PERSICHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 

 26 - PICCHIO GI 1 1 2 5 3 9 4 3 5 9 3 19 9 6 12 0 5 2 4 6 5 0 140 

 27 - PIETRELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 20 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LIBERTAS - UDC
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - PIGLIAPOCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 29 - PLACCO GAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 18 

 30 - PROFILI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 31 - RICOTTA LA 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 33 

 32 - SANTECCHIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 33 - SERAFINI L 0 1 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 

 34 - SILVANI LU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 

 35 - SPERANZA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 34 

 36 - TACCONI IV 13 0 7 7 6 3 8 16 2 9 3 25 14 13 10 5 1 1 8 4 6 0 287 

 37 - TOMBESI AN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 21 

 38 - TURCHI RAI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 39 - VECCHI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 40 - ZUCCONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 Totali 29 20 22 24 21 24 34 30 28 33 17 57 44 35 87 58 83 16 24 30 43 0 1.231 
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